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Shrink splice protection - FOC-SHRINKSPLICE-PROTECT - 1019676
Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF Document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user's
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid
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Shrink splice protection, type: Straight, degree of protection: IP20, cable outlet: above and below, color:
transparent

Product Description
Shrink splice protection

Your advantages

 No attenuating effects on the fusion splice

 Mechanical protection for fusion splices

 Bellcore GR-1380-CORE (Telcordia)

 BT (British Telecom)

Key Commercial Data
Packing unit 12 pc

Minimum order quantity 12 pc

GTIN

GTIN 4055626701196

Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 0.250 g

Custom tariff number 39269097

Country of origin Germany

Technical data

Environmental Product Compliance
China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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Shrink splice protection - FOC-SHRINKSPLICE-PROTECT - 1019676
Classifications

eCl@ss

eCl@ss 10.0.1 27144440

eCl@ss 4.0 24010400

eCl@ss 4.1 24010400

eCl@ss 5.0 19030300

eCl@ss 5.1 19030300

eCl@ss 6.0 27061800

eCl@ss 7.0 27061803

eCl@ss 9.0 27144440

ETIM

ETIM 6.0 EC002609

ETIM 7.0 EC002609

Approvals

Approvals

Approvals

EAC

Ex Approvals

Approval details

EAC      B.01742

Accessories

Additional products

Splice box - FOC-FDX20-PP-LCD6-OM2-PT9 - 1019713

DIN rail splice box, fully mounted ready to splice, for 6x LC duplex (OM2)
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Shrink splice protection - FOC-SHRINKSPLICE-PROTECT - 1019676
Accessories

Splice box - FOC-FDX20-PP-LCD6-OM4-PT9 - 1019712

DIN rail splice box, fully mounted ready to splice, for 6x LC duplex (OM4)
 
 

Splice box - FOC-FDX20-PP-LCD6-OSP-PT9 - 1019711

DIN rail splice box, fully mounted ready to splice, for 6x LC duplex (OS2)
 
 

Splice box - FOC-FDX20-PP-LCD6-MM - 1019710

DIN rail splice box, without pigtails, for 6x LC duplex
 
 

Splice box - FOC-FDX20-PP-LCQ6-OM2-PT9 - 1019709

DIN rail splice box, fully mounted ready to splice, for 12x LC duplex (OM2)
 
 

Splice box - FOC-FDX20-PP-LCQ6-OM4-PT9 - 1019708

DIN rail splice box, fully mounted ready to splice, for 12x LC duplex (OM4)
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Shrink splice protection - FOC-SHRINKSPLICE-PROTECT - 1019676
Accessories

Splice box - FOC-FDX20-PP-LCQ6-OSP-PT9 - 1019707

DIN rail splice box, fully mounted ready to splice, for 12x LC duplex (OS2)
 
 

Splice box - FOC-FDX20-PP-LCQ6-MM - 1019705

DIN rail splice box, without pigtails, for 12x LC duplex
 
 

Splice box - FOC-FDX20-PP-SCD6-OM2-PT9 - 1019700

DIN rail splice box, fully mounted ready to splice, for 6x SC duplex (OM2)
 
 

Splice box - FOC-FDX20-PP-SCD6-OM4-PT9 - 1019698

DIN rail splice box, fully mounted ready to splice, for 6x SC duplex (OM4)
 
 

Splice box - FOC-FDX20-PP-SCD6-OSP-PT9 - 1019692

DIN rail splice box, fully mounted ready to splice, for 6x SC duplex (OS2)
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Shrink splice protection - FOC-SHRINKSPLICE-PROTECT - 1019676
Accessories

Splice box - FOC-FDX20-PP-SCD6-MM - 1019686

DIN rail splice box, without pigtails, for 6x SC duplex
 
 

Splice box - FOC-FDX20-PP-STD6-OM1-PT9 - 1019684

DIN rail splice box, fully mounted ready to splice, for 6x ST duplex (OM1)
 
 

Splice box - FOC-FDX20-PP-STD6-OM2-PT9 - 1019683

DIN rail splice box, fully mounted ready to splice, for 6x ST duplex (OM2)
 
 

Splice box - FOC-FDX20-PP-STD6-OSP-PT9 - 1019682

DIN rail splice box, fully mounted ready to splice, for 6x ST duplex (OS2)
 
 

Splice box - FOC-FDX20-PP-STD6-MM - 1019681

DIN rail splice box, without pigtails, for 6x ST-Duplex
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Shrink splice protection - FOC-SHRINKSPLICE-PROTECT - 1019676
Accessories

Splice box - FOC-FDX20-PP-E2D6-OSA-PT9 - 1019680

DIN rail splice box, fully mounted ready to splice, for 6x E2000® (OS2 APC)
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